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StartNr RegelNr Name

2.53 25 m Pistole 9mm Luger

1057 2.53.10
1056 2.53.10
1068 2.53.12
1069 2.53.12
1070 2.53.12
1071 2.53.12
1079 2.53.14
1080 2.53.14
1081 2.53.14
1082 2.53.14
1083 2.53.14
1084 2.53.14

Cohaus, Torsten
Vorrat, Viktor

Rink, Matthias
Schilling, Melanie
Schilling, Till-Simon
Gerber, Rico

Oster, Stefan
Kdlsch, Stephan
Lessenich, Ralf
Mager, Andreas
Neubauer, Karl Heinz
Neubauer, Daniela

1089 2.53.16 Pfeifer, Axel
1090 2.53.16 Borgmann, Klaus
1091 2.53.16 Muhl, Thomas

2.55 25 m Revolver .357 Magnum

907 2.55.10
910 2.55.12
911 2.55.12
912 2.55.12
916 2.55.12
919 2.55.14
920 2.55.14
917 2.55.14
918 2.55.14
926 2.55.16 Pfeifer, Axel

927 2.55.16 Muhl, Thomas

2.58 25 m Revolver .44 Magnum

Vorrat, Viktor
Schilling, Melanie
Schilling, Till-Simon
Tonner, Uwe

Gerber, Rico

Mager, Andreas
Neubauer, Karl Heinz
Oster, Stefan

Kdlsch, Stephan

932 2.58.12
935 2.58.14
938 2.58.14
937 2.58.14
936 2.58.14
940 2.58.16 Pfeifer, Axel

941 2.58.16 Muhl, Thomas

2.59 25m Pistole .45 ACP

1098 2.59.10
1101 2.59.12
1102 2.59.12
1103 2.59.12
1105 2.59.14
1106 2.59.14
1107 2.59.14

Schilling, Till-Simon
Neubauer, Karl Heinz
Mager, Andreas
Lessenich, Ralf
Kdlsch, Stephan

Vorrat, Viktor
Schilling, Melanie
Schilling, Till-Simon
Gerber, Rico

Mager, Andreas
Kdlsch, Stephan
Neubauer, Karl Heinz

Mannsch.

1(193)
2 (55)
1(193)
3 (191)
1(193)
2 (55)
2 (55)
3(191)

3 (191)

3 (166)
1 (164)
2 (165)
3 (166)
1 (164)
2 (165)
1 (164)
3 (166)
2 (165)

1 (170)
2 (171)
1 (170)
1 (170)
2 (171)
2 (171)

3 (198)
1 (196)
2 (197)
1 (196)
1 (196)
2 (197)

Datum

22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025

23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025

23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025

22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025

Uhrzeit

08:30
10:30
08:30
09:30
09:30
16:00
08:30
08:30
08:30
09:30
17:00
17:00
08:30
08:30
08:30

15:30
10:00
10:00
14:30
14:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
15:30
10:00
10:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
14:30
15:30
12:00
12:00

08:30
11:30
11:30
15:00
11:30
16:00
17:00
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Stand Ort

SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach

SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach

SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach

SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach

ChampionShot V. 6.022.0, www.championShot.de
Lizenz: Bezirk 13 - Altenkirchen Oberwesterwald

Stand: 08.02.2025 13:29
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StartNr RegelNr Name Mannsch.

2.59 25m Pistole .45 ACP

1109 2.59.16 Pfeifer, Axel 3(198)
1110 2.59.16 Grabener, Benno 3(198)
1111 2.59.16 Muhl, Thomas 2 (197)

Datum

22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025

Uhrzeit

10:30
14:00
16:00

Stand

4

Ort

SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach
SV St. Josef Brach

ChampionShot V. 6.022.0, www.championShot.de
Lizenz: Bezirk 13 - Altenkirchen Oberwesterwald

Stand: 08.02.2025 13:29



